
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 31, 2023 9-Ball

11101 DeadPoolers
FROM : 
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01739

02582

02756

02385

00413

03040

02702

02881

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9002

Chan, Johnson

Lam, Clarence

Barman, Naomi

Wong, Tak Hung

Deleon, Alvaro

Bush, Max

Wagoner, Ashley

Bauer, Gianni

11102 Ballpeen Warriors
FROM : 
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02451

02827

01561

02566

02751

01700

03161

I

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9001

Roble, Alan

Bessette, Kristin

Vlasak, Claudia

Scholl, Brian

Pacho, Russel

Rodriguez, Danilo

Suh, Seung

11105 Balls in the Family
FROM : 
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01952

02765

02919

02968

02842

02670

03095

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9003

Campagna, Daniel

Castillo, Nicholas

DeShane, Samantha

Young, Adam

Ingle, John

Stump-Vernon, Logan

Aslian, Victoria

11107 The Roux'd Boys
FROM : 
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02920

02979

02586

02983

03034

02926

03106

03189

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9004

Hoeft, Steve

Tabor, Graham

Lim, Joseph

Summer, Chris

Marshall, David

Malvasio, Anthony

Tsai, Andrew

Turk, Matthew

11304 Rockin' 9ers
FROM : 
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01649

02483

00888

05475

48022

03219

02248

03224

I

I

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9001

Randrup, Teanna

Achilles, Lianne

Vargas Calixtro, Ernesto

Portugal, Rosie

Shupp, Justin

Maeda, Beverly

Lindsay, Joshua

Darius, Eric

11305 Cutty Sharks
FROM : 
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01473

02494

01879

02343

01580

00040

03225

02891

Skl Number Name

San Francisco, CA

N 9002

Burton, Jason

Rudd, Alexander

Cruz, Marc

Williams, Stephanie

Wiggins, Chris

Lau, James

Dubois, Gabriel

DeMartini, Dante

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


